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U-21 Championship
2018/19 9th round, Match #51

Friday, 22.09.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

31 Riznyk Dmytro
24 Yakubu Najeeb
48 Taraduda Denys
34 Ghiorgadze Andro
49 Sapai Vadym
18 Odariuk Volodymyr (C)
38 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem
45 Sakiv Taras
32 Kadymian Gegam
42 Kozyrenko Yurii

Substitutes
98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
43 Chertkoiev Inal
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
53 Melnychuk Maksym
35 Halata Denys
16 Mazur Myroslav
27 Zaitsev Leonid

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

53 Matsapura Dmytro
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
43 Reshetov Ihor
86 Vovchenko Semen
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
63 Povalii Illia (C)
67 Alefirenko Danyil
56 Azizov Davronbek
29 Sukhar Tymofii
76 Shalfieiev Yehor
64 Maiboroda Serhii

Substitutes
71 Khmelovskyi Danylo
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
35 Novikov Andrii
68 Demchenko Serhii
72 Ahapov Maksym

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 9th round, Match #51
Friday, 22.09.2018, 14:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
42 Kozyrenko Yurii 16'

37' 63 Povalii Illia
35 Novikov Andrii

32 Kadymian Gegam
43 Chertkoiev Inal 52'

31 Riznyk Dmytro 56'

57' 64 Maiboroda Serhii

63' 76 Shalfieiev Yehor
47 Bilyi Artem

27 Zaitsev Leonid 65'

18 Odariuk Volodymyr 67'

38 Cheliadin Artem
35 Halata Denys 76'

18 Odariuk Volodymyr
16 Mazur Myroslav 87'

27 Zaitsev Leonid 89'

48 Taraduda Denys 90+3'
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